
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Angell Rachel 5 5 rwangell@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Beasley Suzanne 5 5 stbeasley@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Bernet Ruth 5 5 rjbernet@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Calderone Kristine 5 Math kkcalderone@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Carter Felicia 5 Math Immaculata Catholic School

Chromy Jennifer 5 5 jlchromy@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

DeFrancesco Jaimee 5 Religion JADefrancesco@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Degnan Jean 5 5 jdegnan@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Dest Colleen 5 Language Arts cmdest@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Dunn Linda 5 5 lddunn@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Egloff Barb 5 5 begloff@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Farrington Molly 5 5 mfarrington@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Fisher Patricia 5 5 pfischer@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Heeden Sarah 5 5 sheeden@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Heyink Kari McDonald 5 5 kaheyink@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Kageorge Rebecca 5 5 rkageorge@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Kerr Julie 5 Religion jokerr@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Lynch Craig 5 5 cplynch@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Mancusi Annmarie K-5 Science asmancusi@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School
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Miller Terri 5 5 tmmiller@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Newton Beth 5 5 bnewton@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

O’Brien Anna 5 Language Arts AMObrien@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Ocejo Melissa 5 5 maocejo@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Peck Kim 5 Science kgpeck@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Rash Frances 4-5 Reading frash@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Redfern, Carol 5 Math cmredfern@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Reilly Marilee 5 Math mreilly@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Rothweiler Sharon 5 5 srothweiler@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Sentilles Tracy 5-6 Math tsentilles@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Sim Linda 5 Science LGSim@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Smith Donna 5 5 dsmith@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School
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